
discipline : Pistolet 25m Cat.: CF
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3366432 DEVAUCHELLE Fiona T.S.Antibes 0906107 497 1

discipline : Pistolet 25m Cat.: CG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3324393 CHARLES Lucas STS Le Beausset 0983012 557 1

3481244 COUSIN Maxime T.S.Antibes 0906107 525 2

3435322 LOMBARD Julien T.S.Antibes 0906107 523 3

82455137 VANNOYE Godefroy CSA Med 0983040 481 4

discipline : Pistolet 25m Cat.: JG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3435080 MARIE Romain ST Toulon 0983164 549 1

3366474 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean T.S.Antibes 0906107 542 2

discipline : Pistolet 25m Cat.: D1
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

0898340 VARRIALE-BONARDI Cynthia AST Tir La Turbie 0906085 555 1

3481168 SIBUT Amandine CTCMR La Trinité 0906080 537 2

3414548 MABEAU Cindy ST Toulon 0983164 528 3

3352038 BADI Emmanuelle ST Toulon 0983164 501 4

discipline : Pistolet 25m Cat.: D2
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2558371 MICHEL Géraldine ST Toulon 0983164 529 1

3127106 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Pierrette STS Le Beausset 0983012 524 2

discipline : Pistolet 25m Cat.: S1
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2992971 REYNAUD Sylvain ST Draguignan 0983162 544 1

3467213 SERIEYE Jérôme ST Toulon 0983164 517 2

3467104 GUILHOT Philippe T.C.S.Laurentin 0906007 510 3

82424635 PINEAU Alexandre HM A.S.T.Durtal 0549020 494 HM

discipline : Pistolet 25m Cat.: S2
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2975963 LECOMTE Philippe ST Toulon 0983164 575 1

2557814 GOBERT Jean-Charles ST Toulon 0983164 557 2

2376299 CAMPAGNET Hervé ST Hyères 0983159 554 3

776703 DELENNE Jean-Claude T.S.Antibes 0906107 544 4

2748867 CAHIER Jean-Yves CSA Med 0983040 543 5

1012657 PERDRIX René T.S.Antibes 0906107 539 6

719406 FOUILHE Gilbert T.C.S.Laurentin 0906007 538 7

3136116 GIANNINI Alain ST Toulon 0983164 508 8

2408876 AUBIN Gilbert ST Toulon 0983164 dns

2552058 SCARONE Christian ST Hyères 0983159 dns
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discipline : Pistolet 25m Cat.: S3
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2557395 PEIRANO Michel T.S.Antibes 0906107 543 1

3119669 ORNELLA Roland HM AST Tir La Turbie 0906085 543 HM

896770 UBEDA Michel ST Toulon 0983164 542 2

2748572 NUCCI Michel T.S.Antibes 0906107 539 3

2552246 VINCENT Jean-Pierre T.S.Antibes 0906107 529 4

14461 GOURMOUD William ST Toulon 0983164 528 5

2503340 PATUCCA Gérard Gazelec Tir 0906013 526 6

2109883 GIMENEZ Léo ST Toulon 0983164 526 7

206581 BILON Jean T.S.Antibes 0906107 523 8

3120175 GRUNBAUM Serge T.S.Antibes 0906107 521 9

2755158 RUBBINI Fernand AST Tir La Turbie 0906085 520 10

880563 NOGUERA Raymond ST Toulon 0983164 519 11

2376038 CHARRIER Denis ST Toulon 0983164 513 12

3281982 LE MOING Bernard ST Hyères 0983159 510 13

34093 BALBIANO Ernest Tir Club de Nice 0906186 506 14

304744 VENTURELLI J.Robert ST Toulon 0983164 500 15

discipline : Pistolet Percussion Centrale Cat.: S1
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3352038 BADI Emmanuelle ST Toulon 0983164 500 1

discipline : Pistolet Percussion Centrale Cat.: S2
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2975963 LECOMTE Philippe ST Toulon 0983164 568 1

2552058 SCARONE Christian ST Hyères 0983159 554 2

2376299 CAMPAGNET Hervé ST Hyères 0983159 548 3

776703 DELENNE Jean-Claude T.S.Antibes 0906107 545 4

719406 FOUILHE Gilbert T.C.S.Laurentin 0906007 537 5

2430100 MONCHABLON Bernard T.C.S.Laurentin 0906007 523 6

3379638 MARTINI Olivier T.S.Antibes 0906107 515 7

2990017 GOTTE Dominique US Cagnes Tir 0906004 512 8

82434423 MERGEN Patrick CTCMR La Trinité 0906080 508 9

2513837 GASCHET Jérôme T.S.Antibes 0906107 477 10

discipline : Pistolet Percussion Centrale Cat.: S3 QR=490
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3281982 LE MOING Bernard ST Hyères 0983159 521 1

2109883 GIMENEZ Léo ST Toulon 0983164 519 2

2376038 CHARRIER Denis ST Toulon 0983164 511 3

896770 UBEDA Michel ST Toulon 0983164 511 4

739494 MAINERI Jean-Claude T.C.S.Laurentin 0906007 507 5

3120175 GRUNBAUM Serge T.S.Antibes 0906107 502 6

880563 NOGUERA Raymond ST Toulon 0983164 493 7

discipline : Pistolet Standard 25m Cat.: CG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3324393 CHARLES Lucas STS Le Beausset 0983012 499 1

3481244 COUSIN Maxime T.S.Antibes 0906107 468 2

3366432 DEVAUCHELLE Fiona T.S.Antibes 0906107 454 3

discipline : Pistolet Standard 25m Cat.: JG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3366474 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean T.S.Antibes 0906107 534 1

3435080 MARIE Romain ST Toulon 0983164 509 2
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discipline : Pistolet Standard 25m Cat.: D1
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

0898340 VARRIALE-BONARDI Cynthia AST Tir La Turbie 0906085 525 1

3481168 SIBUT Amandine CTCMR La Trinité 0906080 513 2

3127106 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Pierrette STS Le Beausset 0983012 485 3

discipline : Pistolet Standard 25m Cat.: S2
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2975963 LECOMTE Philippe ST Toulon 0983164 553 1

776703 DELENNE Jean-Claude T.S.Antibes 0906107 546 2

1012657 PERDRIX René T.S.Antibes 0906107 539 3

2552058 SCARONE Christian ST Hyères 0983159 534 4

2748867 CAHIER Jean-Yves CSA Med 0983040 517 5

719406 FOUILHE Gilbert T.C.S.Laurentin 0906007 513 6

3379638 MARTINI Olivier T.S.Antibes 0906107 482 7

discipline : Pistolet Standard 25m Cat.: S3
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2748572 NUCCI Michel T.S.Antibes 0906107 511 1

3120175 GRUNBAUM Serge T.S.Antibes 0906107 509 2

2503340 PATUCCA Gérard Gazelec Tir 0906013 508 3

2109883 GIMENEZ Léo ST Toulon 0983164 505 4

14461 GOURMOUD William ST Toulon 0983164 503 5

304744 VENTURELLI J.Robert ST Toulon 0983164 498 6

2557395 PEIRANO Michel T.S.Antibes 0906107 478 7

discipline : Pistolet Vitesse 25m Cat.: CG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3324393 CHARLES Lucas STS Le Beausset 0983012 488 1

3481244 COUSIN Maxime T.S.Antibes 0906107 410 2

discipline : Pistolet Vitesse 25m Cat.: JG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3366474 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean T.S.Antibes 0906107 568 1

discipline : Pistolet Vitesse 25m Cat.: S2
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

776703 DELENNE Jean-Claude T.S.Antibes 0906107 519 1

2975963 LECOMTE Philippe ST Toulon 0983164 501 2

2557395 PEIRANO Michel T.S.Antibes 0906107 488 3

2513837 GASCHET Jérôme T.S.Antibes 0906107 486 4

2552058 SCARONE Christian ST Hyères 0983159 dns

discipline : Pistolet 50m Cat.: CG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3324393 CHARLES Lucas STS Le Beausset 0983012 491 1

discipline : Pistolet 50m Cat.: D1
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2558371 MICHEL Géraldine ST Toulon 0983164 485 1

3127106 DRACK-MATTEUCCI Pierrette STS Le Beausset 0983012 454 2

2887249 ZAMPERINI Laurence T.S.Antibes 0906107 438 3

discipline : Pistolet 50m Cat.: S1
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2992971 REYNAUD Sylvain ST Draguignan 0983162 502 1

82438628 ROSSO Jacques-olivier STS Le Beausset 0983012 470 2
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discipline : Pistolet 50m Cat.: S2
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2975963 LECOMTE Philippe ST Toulon 0983164 515 1

1012657 PERDRIX René T.S.Antibes 0906107 507 2

2748867 CAHIER Jean-Yves CSA Med 0983040 495 3

776703 DELENNE Jean-Claude T.S.Antibes 0906107 489 4

discipline : Pistolet 50m Cat.: S3
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2557395 PEIRANO Michel T.S.Antibes 0906107 515 1

2552246 VINCENT Jean-Pierre T.S.Antibes 0906107 489 2

273234 RIGHETTI Norbert ST Toulon 0983164 487 3

2376038 CHARRIER Denis ST Toulon 0983164 475 4

2748572 NUCCI Michel T.S.Antibes 0906107 469 5

3120175 GRUNBAUM Serge T.S.Antibes 0906107 450 6

2503340 PATUCCA Gérard Gazelec Tir 0906013 439 7

discipline : Carabine 50m 60 b.c. Cat.: MF
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3366088 GIUFFRA Julie AST Tir La Turbie 0906085 561 1

discipline : Carabine 50m 60 b.c. Cat.: MG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

82432765 FECHINO Flavien CTCMR La Trinité 0906080 558 1

discipline : Carabine 50m 60 b.c. Cat.: CF
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3324003 LATIL Marine S.T.Toulon 0983164 585 1

discipline : Carabine 50m 60 b.c. Cat.: CG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3290895 ZAWADKA Florian T.S.Antibes 0906107 575 1

3366020 BERTOLOTTO Yoann ST Toulon 0983164 563 2

82429861 MERGEN Sébastien CTCMR La Trinité 0906080 549 3

82451886 PAULET Thibault Tir Club de Nice 0906186 534 4

82458048 SCHWARTZ Benjamin T.S.Antibes 0906107 484 5

discipline : Carabine 50m 60 b.c. Cat.: JG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3481147 BEROT Xavier ST Toulon 0983164 583 1

3398363 LOVERGNE Damien T.S.Antibes 0906107 572 2

82456988 PATE Alexandre Av.Grasse 0906204 544 3

discipline : Carabine 50m 60 b.c. Cat.: D2
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

82434426 RIZZO Sandrine Tir Club de Nice 0906186 538 1

discipline : Carabine 50m 60 b.c. Cat.: S1
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2744085 LANZA Eric AST Tir La Turbie 0906085 581 1

3366400 CAFFARATTI Kévin ST Toulon 0983164 579 2

3154279 NAVARRO Lionel ST Toulon 0983164 575 3

3154365 DONATO Nicolas T.S.Antibes 0906107 560 4
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discipline : Carabine 50m 60 b.c. Cat.: S2
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

2887884 ROUDIER Jean-Pierre S.T.Sospel 0906010 580 1

2590879 REY Pascal ST Toulon 0983164 569 2

82429879 LATIL Guy ST Toulon 0983164 554 3

958847 DUPLUS Pascal ST Toulon 0983164 550 4

3379072 VIDECOQ Didier Av.Grasse 0906204 519 5

discipline : Carabine 50m 60 b.c. Cat.: S3
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

730122 MARTIN Diégo ST Toulon 0983164 563 1

273427 ANDREINI Jean-Pierre ST Toulon 0983164 560 2

2557913 SOHIER Claude ST Toulon 0983164 558 3

2557501 TOURNIER Patrick T.S.Antibes 0906107 557 4

960491 DI MARCO Gilbert T.S.Antibes 0906107 555 5

82476024 TROPATO Jacques ST Toulon 0983164 540 6

3127001 LERNOUT Didier ST Toulon 0983164 538 7

discipline : Carabine 50m 3x20 Cat.: CF

N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3324003 LATIL Marine S.T.Toulon 0983164 558 1

discipline : Carabine 50m 3x20 Cat.: CG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3290895 ZAWADKA Florian T.S.Antibes 0906107 522 1

3366020 BERTOLOTTO Yoann ST Toulon 0983164 521 2

82429861 MERGEN Sébastien CTCMR La Trinité 0906080 500 3

discipline : Carabine 50m 3x20 Cat.: S2
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

958847 DUPLUS Pascal ST Toulon 0983164 531 1

730122 MARTIN Diégo ST Toulon 0983164 508 2

2557501 TOURNIER Patrick T.S.Antibes 0906107 496 3

discipline : Carabine 50m 3x40 Cat.: JG
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3481147 BEROT Xavier ST Toulon 0983164 1110 1

3398363 LOVERGNE Damien T.S.Antibes 0906107 1110 2

3290895 ZAWADKA Florian T.S.Antibes 0906107 1106 3

3366020 BERTOLOTTO Yoann ST Toulon 0983164 1061 4

discipline : Carabine 50m 3x40 Cat.: S1
N° Licence Nom Prénom Part. Club N° Club Score Place

3154279 NAVARRO Lionel ST Toulon 0983164 1067 1

3366400 CAFFARATTI Kévin ST Toulon 0983164 1060 2
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Par équipes 

T.S.Antibes 1605 pts 1.

S.T.Toulon 1596 pts 2.

S2 T.S.Antibes 1537 pts 1.

S3 T.S.Antibes 1498 pts 1.

S2 T.S.Antibes 1493 pts 1.

S3 T.S.Antibes 1434 pts 1.

S2 S.T.Toulon 1673 pts 1.

S3 S.T.Toulon 1681 pts 1.

(Delenne J.C. - Gaschet J. - Peirano M.)

Pistolet 50m

(Nucci M. - Peirano M. - Grünbaum S.)

Carabine 50m / 60 b.c.

(Duplus P. - Latil G. - Rey P.)

(Martin D. - Andreini J.P. - Sohier C.)

Pistolet Percussion centrale

(Delenne J.C. - Gaschet J. - Martini O.)

Pistolet Standard 25m

(Peirano M. - Nucci M. - Grünbaum S.)

Pistolet Vitesse 25m

Pistolet 25m

S3
(Peirano M. - Nucci M. - Bilon J.

(Ubeda M. - Gourmoud W. - Gimenez L.)
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